| LCL EXPORT TARIFF CHARGES ON CHA | |
|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | |
| Documentation Charges | Rs.350/- SB |
| Power and Fuel surchare | Rs.400/SB |
| Manpower and | Rs.150/SB |
| Mobilization Charges | |
| Storage Charges | 2 days free |
| 3rd day onwards | Rs.100/-per SB |
| CHARGES ON CONSOL | |
| Shifting Charges | Rs.500/per SB if applicable |
| CFS stuffing and TPT charges | 13000/20' and Rs.17000/40' |
| Storage Charges | 7 days free |
| 8th day onwards | Rs.100/-per SB per day |
| | |
| Additional Charges will be appli | icable for ODC cargoes as below |
| Hydra | 1000/20' and Rs.1500/40' |
| upto 15MT | 2500/20' and Rs.3000/40' |
| Above 15 MT | 4000/20' and Rs.4500/40' |